Fazer Reilu-cup IV
Lahden Ahkera

26.06.2018

P6 150 m

1) Einari Lahtinen
2) Ilari Paunonen

3) Eero Leminen

4) Aleksi Kaasinen
5) Mico Koskinen

o) Jimi Heikkinen

) Kasper Vadli-Klemela
8) Teemu Kauppinen
9) Juho Korhonen

10) Topias Utriainen
11) Joel Arajarvi

12) Manu Laaksonen
13) Valtteri valimaki
14) Jonatan Heino

15) Eetu Piispanen
16) Veikko Janhonen
17) Miro Kelloniemi
era 1

1) Mico Koskinen

2) Topias Utriainen
3) Joel Arajarvi

4) Valtteri Valimaki
era 2

1) Einari Lahtinen
2) Eero Leminen

3) Jimi Heikkinen

4) Juho Korhonen

era 3

1) Ilari Paunonen

2) Aleksi Kaasinen
3) Teemu Kauppinen
4) Jonatan Heino

5) Eetu Piispanen
era 4

1) Kasper Vadli-Klemela
2) Manu Laaksonen

3) Veikko Janhonen
4) Miro Kelloniemi
T6 150 m

1) Peppi Pakkanen

2) Hamdladinen Emilia
3) Ella Soramo

4) Iida Pakkanen

5) Hilma Kattelus

LahdA
LahdA
HeinI
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
NastNa
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
HeinI
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
NastNa

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

30,71
32,23
32,48
33,22
36,03
36,07
37,39
37,51
37,86
38,10
39,21
39,34
39,38
41,01
41,15
46,47
47,19

36,03
38,10
39,21
39,38

30,71
32,48
36,07
37,86

32,23
33,22
37,51
41,01
41,15

37,39
39,34
46,47
47,19

33,52
39,94
40,05
43,71
43,74



P6 Kuula
Eero Leminen
Aleksi Kaasinen
Filipp Nogin
Mico Koskinen
Joel Arajarvi
Jimi Heikkinen
Teemu Kauppinen
Topias Utriainen
Juho Korhonen

) Kelloniemi Miro

) Jonatan Heino

) Ilari Paunonen

Eetu Piispanen

vValimaki Valtteri
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R P P OO0 Jo U W
D WN R O —— — — — — —

13)
14)
T6 Kuula

1) Vilma-Liina Laakso
) Karla Takki

) Peppi Pakkanen

) Pakkanen Iida

) Helmi Laderberg

) Kattelus Hilma

P7 150 m
) Janne Hanninen
2) Tomas Makinen
3) Samu Kemppainen
4) Aleksanteri Purtsi
5) Ilmo M&aki-Opas

T7 150 m

1) Hilla Kalliomaki
2) Elsa Kemppainen
3) Peppi Pirttiméaki
4) Hilda Marttila
5) Ronja Tuominen
o) Hilkka Mustonen

P7 Kuula

) Tomas Makinen

) Janne Hanninen

) Aleksanteri Purtsi
) Ilmo M&aki-Opas

) Samu Kemppainen

7 Kuula

) Peppi Pirttimdki
) Ronja Tuominen

) Elsa Kemppainen

) Hilkka Mustonen

) Ham&dldinen Emilia

HeinI
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
NastNa
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

NastNa
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

ValkKa
NastNa
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
NastNa
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
NastNa
LahdA
LahdA

4,78
3,37
2,89
2,79
2,46
2,35
2,21
2,07
2,03
2,02
1,85
1,55
1,48
1,32

1,90
1,85
1,71
1,50
1,40
1,25

28,62
28,86
32,74
33,83
35,22

25,92
29,07
29,71
29,79
33,69
34,54

4,21
3,71
3,70
3,44
2,15

3,33
2,49
2,39
2,36
1,47



P8 150 m

1) Elmo Ojala LahdA 25,94

2) Korhonen Jooa LahdA 26,33

3) Jimi Lindroos NastNa 26,52

4) Oskari Kauppinen LahdA 27,11

5) Samu Piispanen NastNa 27,91

o) Rami Leminen HeinI 28,18

7) Nici Salonen PadasjY 28,47

8) Aaro Yrjola LahdA 31,16

9) Kelloniemi Aaro LahdA 32,36

10) Roni Hynninen HartVoi 32,58

era 1

1) Elmo Ojala LahdA 25,94

2) Korhonen Jooa LahdA 26,33

3) Jimi Lindroos NastNa 26,52

4) Oskari Kauppinen LahdA 27,11

5) Nici Salonen PadasjY 28,47

era 2

1) Samu Piispanen NastNa 27,91

2) Rami Leminen HeinI 28,18

3) Aaro Yrjola LahdA 31,16

4) Kelloniemi Aaro LahdA 32,36

5) Roni Hynninen HartVoi 32,58

T8 150 m

1) Eevi Hautaniemi LahdA 24,87

2) Vera Ahlfors HIFK 26,03

3) Senja-Sofia Moilanen LahdA 28,16

4) Iisa Tuominen LahdA 29,26

P8 Kiekko

1) Rami Leminen HeinI 15,02
11,92 x X 15,02

2) Elmo Ojala LahdA 14,36
8,25 13,15 11,56 14,36

3) Aaro Yrjola LahdA 9,94
X 8,36 7,34 9,94

4) Samu Piispanen NastNa 9,93
7,52 8,06 9,59 9,93

5) Korhonen Jooa LahdA 8,49
8,49 6,92 8,15 8,32

o) Nici Salonen PadasjY 7,26
X X 4,21 7,26

7) Kelloniemi Aaro LahdA 6,73
5,48 6,73 6,00 b:4

8) Oskari Kauppinen LahdA 6,24
5,05 5,02 5,52 6,24

9) Roni Hynninen HartVoi 5,59

2,85 X X 5,59



T8 Kiekko

1) Eevi Hautaniemi
4,56 X 11,37

2) Senja-Sofia Moilanen
6,39 5,98 X

3) Iisa Tuominen
5,38 5,11 X

P9 150 m

1) Oskari Syvaranta

2) Joona Niinikangas

3) Niilo Kemppainen

4) Sisu Kalliomaki

5) Eric Rinne

0) Aaro Rautionaho

era 1

1) Sisu Kalliomaki

2) Eric Rinne

era 2

1) Oskari Syvaranta

2) Joona Niinikangas

3) Niilo Kemppainen

4) Aaro Rautionaho

T9 150 m

1) Minda Pakola

2) Rosalina Rantalainen

3) Eerika Naakka

4) Anni Meronen

5) Minttu Marttila

o) Iida Salonen

) Meja Koskinen

8) Enni Notkonen

9) Frida Ranivaara

10) Aava Lindstam

11) Viivi Viikila

12) Sofia Pirttimaki

era 1

1) Rosalina Rantalainen

2) Anni Meronen

3) Iida Salonen

4) Enni Notkonen

5) Frida Ranivaara

6) Viivi Viikila

era 2

1) Minda Pakola

2) Eerika Naakka

3) Minttu Marttila

4) Meja Koskinen

5) Aava Lindstam

o) Sofia Pirttimaki

X

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA
ValkKa
NastNa
ValkKa
LahdA
LahdA

ValkKa
LahdA

LahdA
ValkKa
NastNa
LahdA

NastNa
NastNa
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
AsikkRai
LahdA
LahdA

NastNa
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

NastNa
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
AsikkRai
LahdA

23,71
24,74
24,77
25,50
25,82
31,89

25,50
25,82

23,71
24,74
24,77
31,89

24,94
25,06
25,92
26,15
26,40
26,79
27,52
27,61
27,66
27,78
29,68
30,87

25,06
26,15
26,79
27,61
27,66
29,68

24,94
25,92
26,40
27,52
27,78
30,87



P9 Kiekko

1) Niilo Kemppainen
11,80 14,16 11,70
2) Eric Rinne
7,67 7,58 5,60
T9 Kiekko
1) Charlotte Knape
12,90 11,95 x
2) Aava Lindstam
9,33 10,88 11,74
3) Rosalina Rantalainen
5,70 7,93 7,44
4) Meja Koskinen
6,12 7,07 7,07
5) Iida Salonen
4,604 4,39 6,01
o) Enni Notkonen
4,83 X 6,40
7) Sofia Pirttimaki
6,25 X 5,94
8) Viivi viikila
6,24 x X
P10 150 m
1) Touko Tavonen
2) Verneri Marttila
3) Timo Kivikangas
4) Tuomas Karkkdinen
5) Jimi Pirttimaki
6) Sampo Paunonen
) Elias Kemppainen
8) Vilho Mustonen
9) Juho Taavila
10) Jesse Korhonen
11) Otto Rauhamaa
erda 1, Tuuli: -2,1
1) Verneri Marttila
2) Jimi Pirttimaki
3) Elias Kemppainen
4) Juho Taavila
5) Otto Rauhamaa
erda 2, Tuuli: -0,2
1) Touko Tavonen
2) Timo Kivikangas
3) Tuomas Karkkdinen
4) Sampo Paunonen
5) Vilho Mustonen
6) Jesse Korhonen

10,93

NastNa

LahdA

IFSibboV
AsikkRai
NastNa
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
OrimJy
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
NastNa
LahdA
NastNa
LahdA
KarkKv

LahdA
LahdA
NastNa
NastNa
KarkKv

LahdA
OrimJy
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

23,17
23,23
23,97
24,01
24,62
24,65
24,72
24,83
24,96
27,75
30,54

23,23
24,62
24,72
24,96
30,54

23,17
23,97
24,01
24,65
24,83
27,75



T10 150 m

1) Janni Savolainen
2) Olivia Ollikka
3) Olga Riikonen

4) Hilla Tuominen
5) Suvi Reunanen

6) Vilma Ryytty

7) Piitu Tourunen
8) Helmi Kalliomaki
9) Ida Piispanen
10) Matilda Utriainen
erda 1, Tuuli: -0,6

1) Janni Savolainen
2) Olga Riikonen

3) Piitu Tourunen
4) Helmi Kalliomaki
5) Ida Piispanen
era 2, Tuuli: -1,0

1) Olivia Ollikka
2) Hilla Tuominen
3) Suvi Reunanen

4) Vilma Ryytty

5) Matilda Utriainen

P10 Moukari

Jesse Korhonen
14,74 14,41 13,52
Elias Kemppainen
10,59 «x X
Jimi Pirttimaki
14,23 11,73 12,12
Tuomas Karkkainen
11,76 13,37 13,87
Juho Taavila

9,67 12,46 10,24
Vilho Mustonen

9,79 11,65 9,87
Otto Rauhamaa

7,32 x X

14,88

14,68

14,08

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
NastNa
LahdA
LahdA
ValkKa
NastNa
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
ValkKa
NastNa

LahdA

LahdA

NastNa

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

NastNa

LahdA

LahdA

NastNa

LahdA

KarkKv

23,51
23,81
23,86
24,24
24,68
25,15
25,79
26,23
26,47
26,58

23,51
23,86
25,79
26,23
26,47

23,81
24,24
24,68
25,15
26,58



T10 Moukari
1) Olivia Ollikka
X 15,27 15,55
2) Janni Savolainen
13,70 13,90 14,42
3) Olga Riikonen
11,15 12,92 13,60
4) Hilla Tuominen
11,48 x b4
5) Charlotte Knape
10,95 8,16 11,19
o) Matilda Utriainen

8,35 X 8,61
7) Vilma Ryytty

X 8,92 9,58
8) Ida Piispanen

9,00 8,35 9,27
9) Piitu Tourunen

8,69 6,10 7,60

P11 150 m

1) Vilppu Pakola
Santtu Kekkonen
Visa Liikka

Oliver Koskelainen
Christian Lindberg
Saku Puustinen
Sakari Méakela

N

~ o U W
—_— — — — — —

era 1, Tuuli: -1,0

1) Vilppu Pakola

2) Santtu Kekkonen

3) Sakari Makela

era 2, Tuuli: -1,0

1) Visa Liikka

2) Oliver Koskelainen
3) Christian Lindberg
4) Saku Puustinen

T11 150 m
1) Adriana Kalymialaris
2 Emmi Piispanen

Celina Salonen
Silva Ojala

Elina Niinikangas
Auri Rautionaho
Siiri Laine
Neelia Inkinen
Veea Vavuli

erda 1, Tuuli: -2,8
1) Celina Salonen

) Auri Rautionaho
3) Neelia Inkinen
4) Veea Vavuli

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

IFSibboV

LahdA

LahdA

NastNa

LahdA

NastNa
LahdA
KuusKi
LahdA
RiihimKi
LahdA
LahdA

NastNa
LahdA
LahdA

KuusKi
LahdA
RiihimKi
LahdA

HIFK
NastNa
NastNa
LahdA
ValkKa
LahdA
NastNa
LahdA
LahdA

NastNa
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

21,80
21,86
23,48
23,87
24,32
25,14
26,84

21,80
21,86
26,84

23,48
23,87
24,32
25,14

21,79
22,61
23,71
23,90
25,25
25,28
26,10
26,89
28,66

23,71
25,28
26,89
28,66



era 2, Tuuli: -1,2

1) Adriana Kalymialaris HIFK 21,79
2) Emmi Piispanen NastNa 22,61
3) Silva Ojala LahdA 23,90
4) Elina Niinikangas ValkKa 25,25
5) Siiri Laine NastNa 26,10

P11 Moukari

1) Oliver Koskelainen LahdA 17,76
16,92 16,27 16,82 17,76

2) Sakari Makela LahdA 16,98
X 16,39 x 16,98

3) Christian Lindberg RiihimKi 15,36
13,78 x 13,52 15,36

4) Visa Liikka KuusKi 14,63
14,63 x 13,86 x

5) Saku Puustinen LahdA 11,89
X 10,97 11,89 x

T1l1l Moukari

1) Emmi Piispanen NastNa 17,51
17,07 17,51 x 15,25

2) Adriana Kalymialaris HIFK 13,07
X X 13,07 12,99

3) Veea Vavulil LahdA 12,02
10,76 11,93 12,02 12,01

4) Neelia Inkinen LahdA 9,27
8,47 X X 9,27

5) Celina Salonen NastNa 8,94
X 7,51 X 8,94

P12 200 m aidat Tuuli: -2,1

1) Samuel Pasanen LahdA 36,01
2) Miro Hottinen LappUM 38,53
3) Otso Meronen LahdA 38,98
4) Tuukka Salmi LahdA 40,25
5) Eelis Hynninen HartVoi 47,41

T12 200 m aidat

1) Helmiina Saarikunnas LahdA 33,04
2) Jade Toivola LahdA 35,67
3) Sara Ahlfors HIFK 35,72
4) Adriana Kalymialaris HIFK 36,13
5) Vilja Hautaniemi LahdA 36,44
o) Charlotte Kajander HIFK 37,17
7) Neela Notkonen LahdA 38,71
8) Alisa Rauhamaa LahdA 39, 34
9) Kira Koskiniemi HKV 41,56
era 1, Tuuli: -1,3

1) Helmiina Saarikunnas LahdA 33,04
2) Sara Ahlfors HIFK 35,72
3) Adriana Kalymialaris HIFK 36,13
4) Vilja Hautaniemi LahdA 36,44
5) Charlotte Kajander HIFK 37,17



era 2, Tuuli: +0,0

1)

2)
3)
4)

Jade Toivola

Neela Notkonen
Alisa Rauhamaa
Kira Koskiniemi

P12 Keihas

1) Vilho Ro&nkkodnen

20,48 29,16 28,83 24,73
2) Otso Meronen

24,87 22,72 22,11 26,67
3) Samuel Pasanen

24,80 x b4 x
4) Eelis Hynninen

20,46 18,90 19,17 x
5) Tuukka Salmi

14,28 13,86 16,70 18,38
6) Joel Toivola

15,98 13,94 13,38 13,84
T12 Keihéds
1) Alisa Rauhamaa

24,46 x X 21,00
2) Vilja Hautaniemi

23,03 22,20 x 21,23
3) Charlotte Kajander

19,23 19,89 22,95 21,20
4) Sara Ahlfors

17,93 22,32 21,90 21,29
5) Helmiina Saarikunnas

18,25 20,72 x 21,08
o) Neela Notkonen

17,58 14,36 14,05 14,95
7) Jade Toivola

17,42 16,94 x 17,39
8) Vanessa Varila

16,11 12,83 14,06 14,15
9) Kira Koskiniemi

15,07 12,14 13,38 12,53
10) Venla Vavuli

13,31 13,85 13,25 10,17
11) Sofia Rinne

9,21 9,85 9,27 8,31
P13 200 m aidat Tuuli: -0,6

1)
2)
3)

Onni Rustholkarhu
Joonatan Lindberg
Jerry Savolainen

T13 200 m aidat

1)
2

~ o U W
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Edith Rantala
Jenni Johnsson
Ella Haapasalo
Pihla Paunonen
Iines Peltonen
Alice Koskelainen
Viivi Kupiainen

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
HKV
KU-58
LahdA
LahdA
HartVoi

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
HTIFK
HTIFK
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
HeinI
HKV
LahdA

LahdA

LahdA
RiihimKi
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LappUM
LahdA
HartVoi

35,67
38,71
39,34
41,56

29,16

26,67

24,80

20,46

18,38

15,98

35,57
35,82
36,36

34,18
34,58
34,72
37,15
37,68
38,52
40,07



era 1,

Tuuli: -1,1

1) Jenni Johnsson
2) Iines Peltonen
3) Alice Koskelainen
4) Viivi Kupiainen
erda 2, Tuuli: -0,1
1) Edith Rantala
2) Ella Haapasalo
3) Pihla Paunonen
P13 Keihéas
1) Joonatan Lindberg
29,81 27,37 27,31 27,38
2) Onni Rustholkarhu
26,59 25,81 x X
T13 Keihas
1) Viivi Kupiainen
30,38 x X 26,18
2) Alice Koskelainen
30,95 29,90 28,11 28,47
3) Ella Haapasalo
21,20 21,63 21,62 24,70
4) Jenni Johnsson
14,21 x 13,41 16,60
5) Edith Rantala
15,61 x 16,27 15,50
0) Sanni Koivisto
12,76 14,64 10,39 13,65
P14 300 m aidat
1) Johannes Hakala
2) Eeli Jauhiainen
3) Atte Tuominen
T14 300 m aidat
1) Carla Liukkonen
2) Ilona Saarikunnas
3) Venla Laderberg
4) Vanessa Lindberg
5) Minttu Kaukonen
P14 Kolmiloikka
1) Ville Viherto
X 11,35 11,31 x
+0,8 +1,8
2) Atte Tuominen
9,64 9,73 9,76 9,76
+2,1 +2,8 +0,9 +1,0

LahdA
LappUM
LahdA
HartVoi

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

RiihimKi
26,83 28,00
LahdA
X 21,23

HartVoi
27,80 31,90
LahdA
31,31 x
LahdA
22,60 22,34
LahdA
17,77 15,88
LahdA
15,25 x
LahdA
14,33 14,27

EspTa
KuusKi
LahdA

EspTa
LahdA
LahdA
RiihimKi
LahdA

IitPy
11,10 -
-0,3

LahdA
9,92 9,70
+2,3 +0,5

34,58
37,68
38,52
40,07

34,18
34,72
37,15
29,81

26,59

31,90
31,31
24,70
17,77
16,27

14,64

45,10
52,03
54,06

47,34
48,42
50,06
51,59
52,38

11,35 +0,8

9,92 +2,3
9,76 +0,9



T14 Kolmiloikka

1) Ilona Saarikunnas
10,01 10,43 10,94
+1,5 +3,0 +2,5

2) Vanessa Lindberg
9,21 9,50 9,54
+1,1 +1,0 +3,0

3) Anne-Karin Kilkki
9,57 9,46 9,01
+0,9 +0,8 +1,2

4) Rosa Valkendorff
9,24 9,55 9,26
-1,1 +0,5 +1,3

5) Sohvi Laine
9,23 9,35 8,79
+2,2 +1,3 +0,9

0) Ella Mantere
9,02 8,77 8,93
+1,9 +2,0 +1,1

7) Henna Takki
8,61 8,90 8,91
+4,1 +2,2 +0,9

8) Leni Mantila
8,70 8,84 8,70
+2,3 +2,7 +1,1

9) Henna Termonen
8,75 X X
+0,8

T15 2000 m

1) Ea Vuori

2) Katharina Marekwia

3) Vanessa Lindberg

4) Jenna Taipale

5) Viivi Varila

P15 300 m aidat

1)

Tuukka Ingers

T15 300 m aidat

1)
2)
3)
4)

Pinja Ruoho
Maiju Nousiainen
Elsa Sulkinoja
Iiris Alakarppa

10,59
+1,2

9,60
+1,0

9,09
+1,0

9,06
+0,4

8,90
+0,8

8,69
-0,3

8,76
+2,0

8,70
+1,5

10,22

+2,3

8,94
-0,6

9,19
+1,5

9,27
+1,4

8,91
+2,5

8,56
+0,6

LahdA
10,22
+0,9

RiihimKi

LappUM
9,01
+0,7

LappUM

LahdA

LahdA
8,59
+1,9

LahdA
8,65
+2,1

LahdA

LahdA

MantsU
EspTa
RiihimKi
HeinI
HeinI

IitPy

LahdA
ImU

LahdA
LahdA

10,94 +2,5
10,59 +1,2

.13,21
.48, 64
.17,82
.12,86
.14,75

O W O J J

42,80

48,52
49,76
53,89
57,17



P15 Kolmiloikka

1) Tuukka Ingers
9,31 10,91 10,89
+2,0 +1,3 +3,2

T15 Kolmiloikka

1) Pinja Ruoho
10,42 10,49 10,50
+1,1 +1,4 +0,9

2) Senja Roos
10,29 9,90 9,89
+1,7 -1,1 +2,3
3) Minea HO01lso

9,22 9,30 9,46
+2,3 +1,3 +2,1

4) Iiris Alakarppa
9,14 9,02 b
+2,5 -0,1

5) Juulia Inkinen
8,82 8,35 8,92
+2,1 +1,8 +2,5

N17 400 m aidat
1) Ella Pullinen

M17 400 m aidat
Tobias Honkanen

M Korkeus

1) Joonas Mikkanen
162 170 174
o X0 o

M55 400 m aidat
Harri Alatupa

IitPy

LahdA
10,38 10,38 10,12
+2,4 +1,7 +1,8

KarkKvVv
9,91 10,00 9,098
-0,7 +2,1 -0,2
LahdA

9,33 9,47 9,73
+1,7 +2,9 +0, 8

LahdA
9,08 9,05 X
+0,5 -1,9

LahdA
8,92 - -
+2,4

JanJa

PertPo

LahdA
176
XXX

JyvaskKU

SPECTIAL-ERIKOISRYHMAN TULOKSET

P12 60 m

1. Matias Vuori
2. Saku Tiestd

P12 Pituus

1. Matias Vuori

1,33 0,92 1,25

2. Saku Tiestd

0,67 0,76 0,63

10,91 +1,3

10,50 +0,9

10,29 +1,7

DNF

174

DNF

18,09
20,45



P12

P14

P14

P14

T14

T1l4

T1l4

N20

N20

N20

1.

Pallonheitto

Matias Vuori
14,56 15,23 13,94

Saku Tiesto
6,17 6,12 5,67

60 m

Atte Helminen

Pituus

Atte Helminen

1,31 1,27 0,62 1,34

Pallonheitto

Atte Helminen
10,05 14,60 16,43

60 m
Inka Kulmalahti
Pituus

Inka Kulmalahti

12,48

1,28 1,38 1,00 1,35

Pallonheitto

Inka Kulmalahti
6,26 4,45 6,10

60 m
Oona Peltola
Pituus

Oona Peltola

1,78 1,65 1,74 1,93

Pallonheitto

Oona Peltola
10,009 8,86 10,24

10,55

14,93

16,43

13,48

13,75

10,55



